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FRBR  -  EUGENE  11/27/16

OPEN AM
1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.519 $53.00
2 Rebekah Grant CD's Holidoc 16.286 $35.00

Allison Storts Hada Fancy Parr NT
Katie Hardin Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles NT

OPEN PM
1 Allison Storts Hada Fancy Parr 14.551 $53.00
2 Katie Hardin Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles 15.332 $35.00
3 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.698
4 Rebekah Grant CD's Holidoc 15.723

2500 NOVICE AM
1 Michaela West Badger 15.864 $51.00
2 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel" 16.671

Toni Eberlein Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty" NT

2500 NOVICE PM
1 Michaela West Badger 16.074 $51.00
2 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel" 16.575
3 Katie Hardin Reichert Lettie 17.136

1000 NOVICE AM
1 Sharon Gow Cool n Famous 16.11 $29.00
2 Dani Grant Ratatat Cat 16.461 $19.00
3 Callista Dake Tommy's Moonshine 17.235

Kit Thompson Oskar NT

1000 NOVICE PM
1 Sharon Gow Cool n Famous 15.726 $36.00
2 Dani Grant Ratatat Cat 16.236
3 Callista Dake Tommy's Moonshine 17.235

4D AM
1D
1 Kelley Petrak Frosted French Silk 14.79 $154.00
2 Jennifer Jones Bound to Judge Me 15.072 $118.00
3 Jennifer Jenkinson Bogies Second Chance 15.169 $86.00
4 Olivia Train TTC Preachers Lena 15.201
2D
1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.519 $141.00
2 Patsy Hayes Request Badger 15.522 $109.00
3 Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 15.612 $79.00
4 Melissa Boyd Savanna 15.645
5 Shea Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.7
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6 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.744
7 Molly Davis Lily 15.788
3D
1 Darci Casey Elsie 15.845 $124.00
2 Michaela West Badger 15.864 $96.00
3 Tracey Train Easy Jettin Rocket 15.915 $69.00
4 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 15.937
5 Rachel Anderson Chasin Fuel 15.939
6 Dessirree Watson Plain Dolly Donos 15.989
7 Shannon Prater Sissy 16.007
8 Dara Moser Arnica 16.026
9 Rebekah Grant Beau 16.034
10 Sheela Deskins Kit 16.1

Macie Koreiva Ima Blue Biankus 16.111
Lorie Bradford Shorty Shines After 6 16.149
Jessi Jo Stanfill Can IT 16.238
Shania Schueller Tuff 16.269
Rebekah Grant CD's Holidoc 16.286

4D
1 Alison Harrison Apache 16.292 $112.00
2 Oakley Maggard Oh Zay 16.439 $86.00
3 Kris Harrold Yo Blue Drift 16.446 $62.00
4 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.671
5 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.693
6 Allie Martin Rosie 16.754
7 Patsy Hayes Piper 16.803
8 Jessi Jo Stanfill Time Bandit 16.969
9 Kylie Dean Little Miss 16.993
10 Alyssa Stanley Sparkle 17.407

Cathi Morris Carl 17.72
Brailey Shaye Murray Wes Numero Uno 18.228
Allison Storts Hada Fancy Parr NT
Lizzie Pew Dually NT
Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit NT
Taylor Jobe Cutter NT
Josie Burke Faith NT
Lisa LaRoe Pepsi NT
Katie Hardin Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles NT
Katie Hardin Reichert Rebel NT
Toni Eberlein Skip n Cee A Star NT

4D PM
1D
1 Allison Storts Hada Fancy Parr 14.551 $130.00
2 Kelley Petrak Frosted French Silk 14.79 $97.00
2D
1 Jennifer Jones Bound to Judge Me 15.146 $88.00
2 Jennifer Jenkinson Bogies Second Chance 15.169 $67.00
3 Olivia Train TTC Preachers Lena 15.201 $49.00
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4 Lizzie Pew Dually 15.298
5 Chris Bruns CK Hancocks Bear 15.316
6 Katie Hardin Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles 15.332
7 Patsy Hayes Request Badger 15.369
8 Darci Casey Elsie 15.407
9 Shania Schueller Tuff 15.518
10 Rebekah Grant Beau 15.535
3D
1 Tracey Train Easy Jettin Rocket 15.673 $75.00
2 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.698 $57.00
3 Rebekah Grant CD's Holidoc 15.723 $42.00
4 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.744
5 Macie Koreiva Ima Blue Biankus 15.932
6 Sheela Deskins Kit 15.933
7 Josie Burke Faith 15.934
8 Rachel Anderson Chasin Fuel 15.939
9 Cathi Morris Carl 15.976
10 Dessirree Watson Plain Dolly Donos 15.989

Shannon Prater Sissy 16.007
4D
1 Michaela West Badger 16.074 $65.00
2 Melissa Boyd Savanna 16.086 $50.00
3 Taylor Jobe Cutter 16.181 $36.00
4 Jessi Jo Stanfill Can It 16.303
5 Kris Harrold Yo Blue Drift 16.426
6 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.575
7 Lisa LaRoe Pepsi 16.661
8 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.689
9 Jessi Jo Stanfill Time Bandit 16.954
10 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.991

Oakley Maggard Oh Zay NT
Toni Eberlein Skip n Cee  A Star NT
Patsy Hayes Piper NT
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